
社会福祉
会館

大阪府八尾
保健所

市民
サービス
コーナー

東本町

北本町

山城町

光町

佐堂町

北久宝寺

久宝寺 東久宝寺

末広町

宮町

八尾
市役所
本館

市立
図書館

ショッピング
モール

八尾
幼稚園

みどり
保育園

末広保育所

八尾
小学校

久宝寺
中学校

久宝寺
幼稚園

久宝寺
小学校

5

八尾久宝寺
四郵便局

病院

白鳩
幼稚園 ふじ第2

保育園

ふじ
保育園 用和

小学校

八尾別院
大信寺

西願寺

常光寺

大親寺

光専寺

光明寺

浄徳寺

八尾
妙法寺

唯信寺
松桂寺

浄蓮寺

金仙山
聞成坊

発願寺

顕証寺

念仏寺

浄興寺

善勝寺

八尾
神社

八尾天満宮

八尾本町
郵便局

八尾北本町
郵便局

八尾
久宝寺
郵便局

穴太
神社

慈願寺
本町
第2
公園

くらし
学習館

久宝寺
第二
公園

北本町
第1公園

光町
公園3丁目

3丁目

3丁目

3丁目

3丁目

1丁目

1丁目

4丁目

4丁目

2丁目

2丁目

2丁目

1丁目

4丁目

3丁目

4丁目

1丁目

1丁目

1丁目

1丁目

6丁目

2丁目

2丁目

5丁目 7丁目

4丁目

2丁目

2丁目

1丁目
4丁目

5丁目

2丁目
近鉄八尾

久宝寺口

2

21

2

173

178

中央
環状
線　
　
　

本町

八尾高校東

八尾小学校前

本町
1丁目

久宝寺
出張所

交番 工場 バス停消防所施設 図書館

Aルート
距離/3．3km（約3,287m)
歩数/4,714歩（歩幅70cm）
消費/190kcal（徒歩）

スタート・ゴール
八尾市役所本館
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八尾市役所～久宝寺ルートA
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